
ATTACHMENT A

Fund Unit Position ID

Class

 Code Classification Title B/EU

Eliminated 

Filled

001 8047 14E200001 14E20 BUYER II J 1

001 TBD TBD 12E03 ASSISTANT COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER Y 1

2

001 8402 80E230001 80E23 SENIOR CLERK-CONFIDENTIAL Z 1

001 8403 14C700001 14C70 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ASSISTANT X 1

001 8403 14C300001 14C30 MANAGEMENT ANALYST II X 1

3

001 8221 14C700001 14C30 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ASSISTANT X 1

001 8221 11A310001 11A31 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR Y 1

001 8221 41F320002 41F32 REDEVELOPMENT/HOUSING PROJECT ANALYST III X 1

007 8427 80E210001 80E21 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

007 8427 60G210001 60G21 WIB EMPLOYMENT PROGRAMS REPRESENTATIVE II J 1

007 8427 60G210002 60G21 WIB EMPLOYMENT PROGRAMS REPRESENTATIVE II J 1

6

001 8373 14P320005 14P32 ERP BUSINESS ANALYST X 1

001 8373 14P320006 14P32 ERP BUSINESS ANALYST X 1

001 8373 14P320007 14P32 ERP BUSINESS ANALYST X 1

001 8373 14P320008 14P32 ERP BUSINESS ANALYST X 1

001 8375 20B970001 20B97 CHIEF DEPUTY AUDITOR-CONTROLLER X 1

5

001 8263 14C310002 14C31 MANAGEMENT ANALYST III X 1

1

001 8057 14C300001 14C30 MANAGEMENT ANALYST II X 1

1

001 8020 14C310001 14C31 MANAGEMENT ANALYST III X 0.5

0.5

001 8435 43N800001 43N80 DATA CENTER OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR F 1

001 8435 43N260001 43N26 DATA CENTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN III J 1

001 8435 43N260002 43N26 DATA CENTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN III J 1

001 8435 43N260003 43N26 DATA CENTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN III J 1

001 8435 43N260004 43N26 DATA CENTER OPERATIONS TECHNICIAN III J 1

5

001 8240 80I070007 80I07 CORRECTIONS SPECIALIST J 1

001 8250 34P310001 34P31 VEHICLE ABATEMENT OFFICER J 1

2

001 8195 80A320002 80A32 SENIOR SECRETARY J 1

1

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - 3000

Total

Total

FY 2018-19 Recommended Budget Filled Position Reductions

County Administrative Office - 1050

Total

Total

HUMAN RESOURCES - 1060

Total

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - 1070

Total

TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR - 1170

Total

COUNTY COUNSEL - 1210

Total

AUDITOR-CONTROLLER - 1110

CLERK OF THE BOARD - 1300

Total

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 1930

Total

SHERIFF-CORONER - 2300



ATTACHMENT A

001 8121 25G210004 25G21 CA CHILDRENS SERVICES CASE WORKER II K 1

001 8121 25G210007 25G21 CA CHILDRENS SERVICES CASE WORKER II K 1

001 8121 80E220003 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 80E220004 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 80E220005 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 80E220006 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 80E220007 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 80E220008 80E22 OFFICE ASSISTANT III J 1

001 8121 50G230005 50G23 PHYSICAL THERAPIST-PHYSICALLY HANICAPPED CHILDREN H 0.24

001 8121 60C240001 60C24 SOCIAL WORKER V K 1

001 8124 20B110002 20B11 ACCOUNTANT II J 1

001 8124 60P220004 60P22 COMMUNITY SERVICE AIDE III J 1

001 8124 60P230001 60P23 COMMUNITY SERVICE AIDE IV J 1

001 8124 60P230002 60P23 COMMUNITY SERVICE AIDE IV J 1

001 8124 50E230001 50E23 LABORATORY ASSISTANT H 1

001 8124 50C810001 50C81 PUBLIC HEALTH CHEMIST H 1

001 8124 52E010002 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 52E010004 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 52E010005 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 52E010006 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 52E010008 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 52E010009 52E01 PUBLIC HEALTH LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE H 1

001 8124 50L220002 50L22 PUBLIC HEALTH NUTRITIONIST II H 1

001 8124 50L220004 50L22 PUBLIC HEALTH NUTRITIONIST II H 1

001 8124 43B020001 43B02 WATER QUALITY SPECIALIST J 1

001 8442 70B010001 70B01 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN I J 0.5

001 8442 70B030001 70B03 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN II J 0.5

001 8442 70B030004 70B03 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN II J 1

001 8442 70B030005 70B03 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN II J 0.5

001 8442 70B030006 70B03 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN II J 0.5

001 8442 70B030007 70B03 ANIMAL CARE TECHNICIAN II J 0.5

27.74

001 8262 60C810023 60C81 SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR II F 1

001 8262 60C240011 60C24 SOCIAL WORKER V K 1

2

56.24

HEALTH - 4000

Total

SOCIAL SERVICES - 5010

Total

Grand Total


